Compton Downland Challenge 2012

Compton 20

Saturday 7 April 2012. 9:00 am

Race Directors' Prize Presentation List

All Ladies
Place Time Name Team

1 2:48:18 READE, Kirsty Didcot Runners

2 2:53:37 HALE, Lisa Sandhurst Joggers

3 2:55:55 ROSS, Joanne Great Western Runners
There were 3 prize winners in the All Ladies category.

All Men

Place Time Name Team
1 2:16:48 JEGOU, Paul White Horse Harriers
2 2:28:44 SIDAWAY, Paul Eastleigh
3 2:31:02 MASON, Paul Datchet Dashers

FVv40
Place Time Name Team

1 3:03:10 PARADINE, Sarah Bearbrook Running Club
There was 1 prize winner in the FV40 category.

FV50
Place Time Name Team
1 3:09:40 HARRISON, Gill Team Spirit
There was 1 prize winner in the FV50 category.
FV60
Place Time Name Team

1 3:20:44 BELL, Susan
There was 1 prize winner in the FV60 category.

M40
Place Time Name Team

1 2:31:02 MASON, Paul Datchet Dashers
There was 1 prize winner in the M40 category.

Marlow Striders

M50
Place Time Name Team
1 2:28:44 SIDAWAY, Paul Eastleigh
There was 1 prize winner in the M50 category.
M60
Place Time Name Team

1 2:53:18 BATEMAN, Jonathan
There was 1 prize winner in the M60 category.

Road Runners Club

There were 12 prize winners in all.

Result of the Mixed team team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

1 : Hardley Runners

Place Time Name Race Age Category
13 2:42:35 ALLAN, Peat M40
22 2:47:58 MCKENZIE, John M50
37 3:05:26 SLEATH, Susan FV40
72 8:35:59 Totals

2: Reading Road Runners

Place Time Name Race Age Category
5 2:32:43 MCCOY, David M18
14 2:43:14 TULL, Graham M50
65 3:22:08 GAULT, Steve M40
84  8:38:05 Totals
3 : Didcot Runners
Place Time Name Race Age Category
9 2:40:28 THOMAS, PAUL M50
23 2:48:18 READE, Kirsty F18
55 3:16:31 LARNACH, William M50
87  8:45:17 Totals
4 : Tring Running Club
Place Time Name Race Age Category
15 2:43:25 SAWYER, Tom M18
36 3:05:03 CLARK, Howard M40
52 3:13:21 SAWYER, David M40
103 9:01:49 Totals

Race Age Category
F18
F18
F18

Race Age Category
M18
M50
M40

Race Age Category
Fv40

Race Age Category
FV50

Race Age Category
FV60

Race Age Category
M40

Race Age Category
M50

Race Age Category
M60

Race
No
267
243
222

Race
No
324
303
245

Race
No
281

Race
No
213

Race
No
259

Race
No
245

Race
No
303

Race
No
466

Race

489
251
495

Race

275
212
308

Race

438
267
219

Race

288
271
201

Race

Place
23
27
29

Race
Place

N

Race
Place
31

Race
Place
46

Race
Place
63

Race
Place

Race
Place

Race
Place
26

Race
13

22
37

Race

14
66

Race

23
56

Race

15
36
53



5: White Horse Harriers

Place
1

74
90
165

6 :

Place
30
40
66

136

7

Place
34
48

101
183

8 :

Place
24
94
95

213

Results produced by Compton Harriers. Printed by Compton Harriers on 9 April 2012

Time
2:16:48
3:29:23
3:42:12

9:28:23

Time
2:59:38
3:08:43
3:22:12

9:30:33

Time
3:04:45
3:11:12
3:52:35

10:08:32

Time
2:48:34
3:44:33
3:44:34

10:17:41

Name

JEGOU, Paul
PORTSMOUTH, Nick
MCCABE, Jan
Totals

Yeovil Town RRC

Name

BROOKE, Nick
BROOKE, Orlando
BROOKE, Sophie
Totals

Swindon Striders

Name

PHILLIPS, Carole
WILTSHIRE, Steve
LEWIS, Ewen
Totals

Cirencester AC

Name

MORRIS, Edward
DARROCH, Liza
CHESMORE, Rupert
Totals

Race Age Category
M18
M40
Fv40

Race Age Category
M50
M18
F18

Race Age Category
Fv40
M40
M18

Race Age Category
M40
FV60
M50

Compton Downland Challenge 2012

RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems 01737-352462 email:info@sportsystems.co.uk http://www.runnerswebuk.com

Race Race
324 1
272 75
238 91

Race Race
246 30
250 40
482 67

Race Race
262 34
294 49
270 102

Race Race
292 24
295 95
296 96

Page 1 of 1



