## Compton Downland Challenge 2012 Compton 20

Saturday 7 April 2012. 9:00 am

	Saturday 1 F	ipin 2012. 7.00 am	
Race Directors' Prize Presentation List			
All Ladies  Place Time Name  1 2:48:18 READE, Kirsty 2 2:53:37 HALE, Lisa 3 2:55:55 ROSS, Joanne  There were 3 prize winners in the All Ladies category.	Team Didcot Runners Sandhurst Joggers Great Western Runners	Race Age Category F18 F18 F18	Race Race No Place 267 23 243 27 222 29
All Men Place Time Name 1 2:16:48 JEGOU, Paul 2 2:28:44 SIDAWAY, Paul 3 2:31:02 MASON, Paul	Team White Horse Harriers Eastleigh Datchet Dashers	Race Age Category M18 M50 M40	Race Race No Place 324 1 303 2 245 3
FV40 Place Time Name 1 3:03:10 PARADINE, Sarah There was 1 prize winner in the FV40 category.	Team Bearbrook Running Club	Race Age Category FV40	Race Race No Place 281 31
FV50 Place Time Name 1 3:09:40 HARRISON, Gill There was 1 prize winner in the FV50 category.	Team Team Spirit	Race Age Category FV50	Race Race No Place 213 46
FV60 Place Time Name 1 3:20:44 BELL, Susan There was 1 prize winner in the FV60 category.	Team Marlow Striders	Race Age Category FV60	Race Race No Place 259 63
M40 Place Time Name 1 2:31:02 MASON, Paul There was 1 prize winner in the M40 category.	Team Datchet Dashers	Race Age Category M40	Race Race No Place 245 3
M50 Place Time Name 1 2:28:44 SIDAWAY, Paul There was 1 prize winner in the M50 category.	Team Eastleigh	Race Age Category M50	Race Race No Place 303 2
M60 Place Time Name 1 2:53:18 BATEMAN, Jonathan There was 1 prize winner in the M60 category.	Team Road Runners Club	Race Age Category M60	Race Race No Place 466 26
There were 12 prize winners in all.			
Result of the Mixed team team competit (3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)	ion.		
1 : Hardley Runners			Race Race
Place         Time         Name           13         2:42:35         ALLAN, Peat           22         2:47:58         MCKENZIE, John           37         3:05:26         SLEATH, Susan           72         8:35:59         Totals	Race Age Category M40 M50 FV40	<i>l</i>	489 13 251 22 495 37
2. Reading Road Runners			Race Race

1:	Hardley	y Runners		Race	Race
Place 13 22 37 72	Time 2:42:35 2:47:58 3:05:26 8:35:59	Name ALLAN, Peat MCKENZIE, John SLEATH, Susan Totals	Race Age Category M40 M50 FV40	489 251 495	13 22 37
2: Read	ding Roa	d Runners		Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category		_
5	2:32:43	MCCOY, David	M18	275 212	5 14
14 65	2:43:14 3:22:08	TULL, Graham GAULT, Steve	M50 M40	308	14 66
84	8:38:05	Totals		000	00
3 :	Didcot	Runners		Race	Race
3 : Place	Didcot Time	Runners Name	Race Age Category	Race	Race
Place 9	Time 2:40:28	Name THOMAS, PAUL	M50	438	9
Place 9 23	Time 2:40:28 2:48:18	Name THOMAS, PAUL READE, Kirsty	M50 F18	438 267	9 23
Place 9	Time 2:40:28	Name THOMAS, PAUL	M50	438	9
Place 9 23 55 87	Time 2:40:28 2:48:18 3:16:31 8:45:17	Name THOMAS, PAUL READE, Kirsty LARNACH, William Totals	M50 F18	438 267	9 23
Place 9 23 55 87	Time 2:40:28 2:48:18 3:16:31 8:45:17	Name THOMAS, PAUL READE, Kirsty LARNACH, William	M50 F18	438 267 219	9 23 56
Place 9 23 55 87 4 : Place 15	Time 2:40:28 2:48:18 3:16:31 8:45:17 Tring R Time 2:43:25	Name THOMAS, PAUL READE, Kirsty LARNACH, William Totals unning Club Name SAWYER, Tom	M50 F18 M50 Race Age Category M18	438 267 219 Race	9 23 56 Race
Place 9 23 55 87 4 : Place	Time 2:40:28 2:48:18 3:16:31 8:45:17 Tring R Time	Name THOMAS, PAUL READE, Kirsty LARNACH, William Totals unning Club Name	M50 F18 M50 Race Age Category	438 267 219 Race	9 23 56 Race

5: White Horse Harriers	Race	Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category		
1 2:16:48 JEGOU, Paul M18	324	1
74 3:29:23 PORTSMOUTH, Nick M40	272	75
90 3:42:12 MCCABE, Jan FV40	238	91
165 9:28:23 Totals		
6: Yeovil Town RRC	Race	Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category		
30 2:59:38 BROOKE, Nick M50	246	30
40 3:08:43 BROOKE, Orlando M18	250	40
66 3:22:12 BROOKE, Sophie F18	482	67
136 9:30:33 Totals		
7 : Swindon Striders	Race	Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category		
34 3:04:45 PHILLIPS, Carole FV40	262	34
48 3:11:12 WILTSHIRE, Steve M40	294	49
101 3:52:35 LEWIS, Ewen M18	270	102
183 10:08:32 Totals		
8 : Cirencester AC	Race	Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category		
24 2:48:34 MORRIS, Edward M40	292	24
94 3:44:33 DARROCH, Liza FV60	295	95
95 3:44:34 CHESMORE, Rupert M50	296	96
213 10:17:41 Totals		

Compton Downland Challenge 2012
RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems 01737-352462 email:info@sportsystems.co.uk http://www.runnerswebuk.com
Results produced by Compton Harriers. Printed by Compton Harriers on 9 April 2012
Page Page 1 of 1